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ELEMENTARY 100.0 Nutmeg Folk Style Wrestling Tournament HS -Bristol
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Alec Buresh

Devon MarcAurele

Alec Buresh

Salem NH

MarcAurele Wrestling

Salem NH

Daniel Miller Northeast Elite

August Savarese Northeast Elite

Conor Caffrey MarcAurele Wrestling

Devon MarcAurele  -  MarcAurele Wrestling
August Savarese  -  Northeast Elite
Conor Caffrey  -  MarcAurele Wrestling

Conor Caffrey

Daniel Miller

MarcAurele Wrestling

Northeast Elite

Alec Buresh  -  Salem NH

Devon MarcAurele

Daniel Miller

MarcAurele Wrestling

Northeast Elite

August Savarese

Alec Buresh

Northeast Elite

Salem NH

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Daniel Miller  -  Northeast Elite

(Everyone Wrestles 4 Matches)

Devon MarcAurele

Conor Caffrey

MarcAurele Wrestling

MarcAurele Wrestling

August Savarese

Daniel Miller

Northeast Elite

Northeast Elite

ROUND 4

Devon MarcAurele

August Savarese

MarcAurele Wrestling

Northeast Elite

Conor Caffrey

Alec Buresh

MarcAurele Wrestling

Salem NH

ROUND 5
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MarcAurele Wrestling

FIRST PLACE

Devon MarcAurele

Salem NH

SECOND PLACE

Alec Buresh

MarcAurele Wrestling

THIRD PLACE

Conor Caffrey

Northeast Elite

FOURTH PLACE

August Savarese

Northeast Elite

FIFTH PLACE

Daniel Miller

Element 100.0

5-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

MarcAurele Wrestling

Pin at 1:45

Salem NH

Major Dec. 9-1

MarcAurele Wrestling

Tech Fall 15-0

MarcAurele Wrestling

Tech Fall 12-0

MarcAurele Wrestling

Pin at 0:24

Salem NH

Pin at 0:22

MarcAurele Wrestling

Pin at 0:28

Northeast Elite

Tech Fall 12-0

MarcAurele Wrestling

Pin at 0:27

Salem NH

5-3

Conor Caffrey

Alec Buresh

Devon MarcAurele

Conor Caffrey

Devon MarcAurele

Alec Buresh

Devon MarcAurele

August Savarese

Devon MarcAurele

Alec Buresh

has a BYE
Devon MarcAurele

has a BYE
August Savarese

has a BYE
Conor Caffrey

has a BYE
Alec Buresh

has a BYE
Daniel Miller

15.5
3.5
7.5
9
0

4
Wins

1
2
3
0

Pts
4

3

3.5

3.5

4

4

4

3.5

4

2

0
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Peyton Soucy

Kevin Jack

Peyton Soucy

Bristol Gladiators

Danbury

Bristol Gladiators

Brendan Goldup Schuylerville

Matthew Dodge Northeast Elite

Geoffrey Verallis Northeast Elite

Kevin Jack  -  Danbury
Matthew Dodge  -  Northeast Elite
Geoffrey Verallis  -  Northeast Elite

Geoffrey Verallis

Brendan Goldup

Northeast Elite

Schuylerville

Peyton Soucy  -  Bristol Gladiators

Kevin Jack

Brendan Goldup

Danbury

Schuylerville

Matthew Dodge

Peyton Soucy

Northeast Elite

Bristol Gladiators

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Brendan Goldup  -  Schuylerville

(Everyone Wrestles 4 Matches)

Kevin Jack

Geoffrey Verallis

Danbury

Northeast Elite

Matthew Dodge

Brendan Goldup

Northeast Elite

Schuylerville

ROUND 4

Kevin Jack

Matthew Dodge

Danbury

Northeast Elite

Geoffrey Verallis

Peyton Soucy

Northeast Elite

Bristol Gladiators

ROUND 5
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Schuylerville

FIRST PLACE

Brendan Goldup

Northeast Elite

SECOND PLACE

Geoffrey Verallis

Bristol Gladiators

THIRD PLACE

Peyton Soucy

Danbury

FOURTH PLACE

Kevin Jack

Northeast Elite

FIFTH PLACE

Matthew Dodge

Element 101.0

5-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Northeast Elite

Pin at 0:23

Schuylerville

Pin at 1:0

Bristol Gladiators

Tech Fall 12-0

Schuylerville

Major Dec. 12-1

Schuylerville

Pin at 1:0

Bristol Gladiators

Tech Fall 13-0

Northeast Elite

Pin at 1:0

Schuylerville

Pin at 1:0

Danbury

Tech Fall 15-2

Northeast Elite

Tech Fall 13-0

Geoffrey Verallis

Brendan Goldup

Peyton Soucy

Brendan Goldup

Brendan Goldup

Peyton Soucy

Geoffrey Verallis

Brendan Goldup

Kevin Jack

Geoffrey Verallis

has a BYE
Kevin Jack

has a BYE
Matthew Dodge

has a BYE
Geoffrey Verallis

has a BYE
Peyton Soucy

has a BYE
Brendan Goldup

3.5
0

11.5
7
15

1
Wins

0
3
2
4

Pts
4

4

3.5

3

4

3.5

4

4

3.5

3.5

0
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TNT NY

11-4Kevin O'Sullivan

Meghan Clarke

MarcAurele Wrestling

TNT NY
Meghan Clarke

Northeast Elite

TNT NY

Northeast Elite

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Element 102.0

Northeast Elite

Pin at 1:0Brendan Quinn

Chistopher Brant

Northeast Elite

Northeast Elite
Chistopher Brant

MarcAurele Wrestling

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Kevin O'Sullivan

Chistopher Brant

MarcAurele Wrestling

Northeast Elite

Brendan Quinn

Meghan Clarke

Northeast Elite

TNT NY

Chistopher Brant

Brendan Quinn

Meghan Clarke

Kevin O'Sullivan
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ROUND 1

ROUND 2

(Everyone Wrestles 3 Matches)

Kevin O'Sullivan  -  MarcAurele Wrestling
Brendan Quinn  -  Northeast Elite
Meghan Clarke  -  TNT NY
Chistopher Brant  -  Northeast Elite

Meghan Clarke TNT NY

Chistopher Brant Northeast Elite

Kevin O'Sullivan MarcAurele Wrestling

Brendan Quinn Northeast Elite
ROUND 3

Northeast Elite

Pin at 0:24

Northeast Elite

Pin at 0:30

Brendan Quinn

Chistopher Brant

MarcAurele Wrestling

Tech Fall 12-0
Kevin O'Sullivan

Northeast Elite

Pin at 0:47
Chistopher Brant

3.5
4
2

12

1
Wins

1
1
3

Pts

4

4

2

4

3.5

4
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MarcAurele Wrestling

MarcAurele Wrestling

Bristol Gladiators

Bristol Gladiators

Bristol

Bristol

Pin at 1:0

Pin at 1:0

6-0

MarcAurele Wrestling

MarcAurele Wrestling

Bristol

3

2

1

Bristol

Bristol Gladiators

MarcAurele Wrestling

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIS BRACKET IS WRESTLING A ROUND ROBIN FORMAT

THIRD PLACE

Harry Pacheco

Ryan Rigney

Isaiah Bellamy
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Isaiah Bellamy

Isaiah Bellamy

Ryan Rigney

Ryan Rigney

Harry Pacheco

Harry Pacheco

Isaiah Bellamy

Harry Pacheco

Isaiah Bellamy
4

4

2
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MarcAurele Wrestling

MarcAurele Wrestling

MarcAurele Wrestling

MarcAurele Wrestling

MarcAurele Wrestling

MarcAurele Wrestling

2-1

Major Dec. 13-3

MarcAurele Wrestling

MarcAurele Wrestling

3

2

1

MarcAurele Wrestling

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIS BRACKET IS WRESTLING A ROUND ROBIN FORMAT

John O'Sullivan
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John O'Sullivan

John O'Sullivan

John O'Sullivan

Luke Wiggins

Luke Wiggins

Luke Wiggins

John O'Sullivan

Luke Wiggins

2

3


